Amazon Cases
& Racks™
A
m
a
zo
n
 C

Amazon
Rack
Size Numbering System
08 19
Unit
U-height
Chassis
depth (in)
03 03
Lid depth
front (in)
Lid depth
rear (in)
—
Scale comparison of
Amazon Rack AR0819-0303
to a 6ft / 1.83m tall man
Sizes and Numbering
AR0419-0303
AR0819-0303
AR1224-0305
13
14
Part Number External (in) U IN IN Ft3 Lbs No. No.
H D W
AR0419-0303 12.9 29.1 23.0 4 19 24.4* 4.9 34.0 4 12
AR0419-0305 12.9 31.3 23.0 4 19 24.4* 5.3 37.0 4 12
AR0424-0303 12.9 34.3 23.0 4 24 29.5* 6.0 36.8 4 12
AR0424-0305 12.9 36.4 23.0 4 24 29.5* 6.4 39.9 4 12
AR0434-0303 12.9 44.5 23.0 4 34 39.8* 7.8 42.5 4 12
AR0434-0305 12.9 46.7 23.0 4 34 39.8* 7.8 45.6 4 12
AR0619-0303 16.4 29.1 23.0 6 19 24.4* 6.4 36.4 4 12
AR0619-0305 16.4 31.3 23.0 6 19 24.4* 6.7 39.5 4 12
AR0624-0303 16.4 34.3 23.0 6 24 29.5* 7.4 39.2 4 12
AR0624-0305 16.4 36.4 23.0 6 24 29.5* 7.8 42.3 4 12
AR0634-0303 16.4 44.5 23.0 6 34 39.8* 9.5 45.0 4 12
AR0634-0305 16.4 46.7 23.0 6 34 39.8* 10.2 48.1 4 12
AR0819-0303 19.9 29.1 23.0 8 19 24.4* 7.8 45.2 4 16
AR0819-0305 19.9 31.3 23.0 8 19 24.4* 8.1 48.3 4 16
AR0824-0303 19.9 34.3 23.0 8 24 29.5* 9.2 48.1 4 16
AR0824-0305 19.9 36.4 23.0 8 24 29.5* 9.5 51.1 4 16
AR0829-0303 19.9 39.4 23.0 8 29 34.6* 10.2 50.9 4 16
AR0829-0305 19.9 41.5 23.0 8 29 34.6* 10.9 53.8 4 16
AR1019-0303 23.4 29.1 23.0 10 19 24.4* 9.2 48.7 4 20
AR1019-0305 23.4 31.3 23.0 10 19 24.4* 9.9 51.8 4 20
AR1024-0303 23.4 34.3 23.0 10 24 29.5* 10.6 51.6 4 20
AR1024-0305 23.4 36.4 23.0 10 24 29.5* 11.3 54.7 4 20

to integrate in a range of orientations to fit client
requirements.
Amazon Size Numbering System
Part Number External in U-Height Handles Catches Wheels
H W D
AACC 0609-0303 16.4 23 15 6 2 12 N
AACC 0609-0305 16.4 23 15 6 2 12 Y
AACC 0814-0303* 19.9 23 19.3 8 2 16 N
AACC 0814-0305* 19.9 23 21.5 8 2 16 Y
AACC 1014-0303* 23.4 23 19.3 10 2 20 N
AACC 1014-0305* 23.4 23 21.5 10 2 20 Y
AACC 1209-0303 26.9 23 15 12 2 20 N
AACC 1209-0305 26.9 23 15 12 2 20 Y
AACC1214-0303* 26.9 23 19.3 12 2 20 N
AACC1214-0305* 26.9 23 21.5 12 2 20 Y
* Enquire for customization options.
21
SatRack™ ERack®
A triumph of strength and style, CP
Cases aluminum cases protects their
contents even under severe impact
and are tougher, lighter and more
resilient than traditional designs in
laminated plywood.
CP Cases aluminum cases are the
ideal balance between style and protection. Made
from .08” rigidized aluminum, cases are constructed
without an edge corner weld to prevent seam splitting
and the pre-pressed corners add extra strength and
exceptional resistance to drop damage.
The inter-locking lid/body seal, with an integrated
neoprene rubber gasket, protects contents against
rain, dirt, dust and other environmental hazards.
CP Cases manufactures a wide
range of bags and covers for Original
Equipment Manufacturers (OEMs),
to provide a cost effective and practical
solution for moving, deploying
and protecting equipment and
instrumentation. Products are widely
used in the medical, defense, electronics and broadcast
industries for a variety of applications.
Whether protecting expensive broadcast equipment
from rain showers at Wimbledon, to sales presentation
packs for artificial knee joints, or operational bags for
aircraft testing equipment; CP Cases can provide a
solution. The design team draws on years of experience
with protective textiles to create the most cost-effective
bag for your needs.
Aluminum Cases Rugged Textiles
CP Cases’ design team can create a
solution for any application that you
or your products require. Designers
are equipped with state-of-the-
art capabilities and have extensive
experience in diverse manufacturing
processes including rotomolding,
blow molding and injection molding,
vacuum forming, precision sheet
metal work and traditional craft skills in a wide range
of materials.
CP Cases can create foam
protection systems to meet
exacting project requirements
for color, multi-layering and
special properties, by a variety of
processes, including high speed
CNC routing, laminating, drilling,
blocking and hand sculpting. Calculating which density
and composition of foam to use and the exact thickness